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Subject: l;pdllﬂ:l [fllt]r roster of Interns for Isolation/COVID Wards (Ward No. 1,2,
4 18), SMHS Hospital w.e.f 01-10-2020 to 31-10-2020 or till further orders.

DUTY ROSTER

In pursuance to Order No.GMC/Acad/S$/Intern/8798-8810 Dated:28-09-2020, the
following shall be the duty roster of Intems for Isolation/COVID Wards (Ward 1.2 3,
4.18) SMHS Hospital w.¢.f 01-10-2020 to 31-10-2020 or till further orders.

I Morning Du | Wait Duty 1
— Day (8 AM - Pﬁ) | (6PMto8AM)
| 01-10-2020 Thursday A | B
02-10-2020 Friday C | D
03-10-2020 Saturday E T b
04-10-2020 Sunday B i A
05-10-2020 Monday D [ C
06-10-2020 Tuesday F * E
07-10-2020 Wednesday A i B
08-10-2020 Thursday C ‘ D -
09-10-2020 Friday 3 [ F
10-10-2020 Saturday B | A
11-10-2020 Sunday D | C
12-10-2020 Monday | F , E B
13-10-2020 Tuesday A | B B
13-10-2020 Wednesday C | D
15-10-2020 Thursday E | F i
" 16-10-2020 | Friday B | A |
17-10-2020 Saturday D . (: s
18-10-2020 Sunday F | E
19-10-2020 | _Monday A | ..
20-10-2020 |  Tuesday ¢ | D _
21-10-2020 | Wednesday E 1 F .
22-10-2020 | Thursday B ! A ]
23-10-2020 Friday i D | c.
24-10-2020 | Saturday | F ~_E B
s | sy [ A B
10-2020 _Monday -
_g_g:—l?]-—lﬁﬁ_i_ Tuesday | E ¥ ——
2 " Wednesday | B A
28-10-2020 | Wednescay | = A
59.10-2020 | Thursday : =
30-102020 | Friday | ——
0-2020 Saturday | A B S
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